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 Monday 2 July Tuesday 3 July Wednesday 4 July Thursday 5 July Friday 6 July 
Morning 
(9.00am-12.30pm) 

Introductory class 
 

Academic session: 
The Impossibility of 
Children’s Literature 

Academic session:  
Fairytales: The 
Transformation of Little 
Red Riding Hood 

Academic session: 
Myths and Legends: 
Intertextuality in 
Children’s Literature 

Academic session:   
Playing with Words: 
From Nonsense Verse 
to Performance Poems 

Afternoon 
 

Welcome Talk: 1pm 
Room: FWB B5 
Enrolment: 4pm 
Room: FWB 2.81 

 
 

 
 

   

 Monday 9 July Tuesday 10 July Wednesday 11 July Thursday 12 July Friday 13 July 
Morning 
(9.00am - 12.30pm) 

Academic session:  
Psychoanalysing 
Children’s Literature: 
The Case of Peter and 
Alice 

Excursion: 
Mapping the 
Imagination: A Walk in 
Kensington Park 
Gardens 

Academic session:  
Origin Stories 
 

Academic session: 
Controversial Children’s 
Literature: Politics and 
Propaganda 

Excursion: 
Preserving the Future 
 
Trip to the Foundling 
Museum  

Careers panel event 
12.30pm - 1.30pm 
K1.28 (Strand) Afternoon 

 
  

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 Monday 16 July Tuesday 17 July Wednesday 18 July Thursday 19 July Friday 20 July 
Morning 
(9.00am-12.30pm) 

Academic session:  
Gender and the Politics 
of Reading 

Academic session: 
The Child and the 
Posthuman 

Academic session: 
Alternative Knowledge 
and Harry Potter Fan 
Fiction 

Academic session: 
The Disneyfication of 
Children’s Literature 

Conclusions and 
Goodbyes 
 
Students to complete 
online feedback survey  

Afternoon 
 

  
  
 

   

 

This timetable is subject to change. 


